
331 Roger Penske 22 1,295 0 1 0

332 J D Gibbs 54 1,294 -1 -1 2 0

333 Richard Childress 3 1,180 -115 -114 3 0

334 Roger Penske 12 1,177 -118 -3 4 0

335 Kelley Earnhardt-Miller 7 1,108 -187 -69 5 0

336 Richard Childress 33 1,097 -198 -11 6 0

337 J D Gibbs 11 1,090 -205 -7 8 1

338 Steve Turner 31 1,090 -205 0 7 -1

339 Jack Roush 6 1,086 -209 -4 9 0

3310 Joe Gibbs 20 1,070 -225 -16 10 0

3311 Richard Childress 2 1,053 -242 -17 11 0

3312 Harry Scott Jr. 32 1,001 -294 -52 12 0

3313 Kyle Busch 77 993 -302 -8 13 0

3314 Rick Hendrick 5 930 -365 -63 14 0

3315 Richard Petty 43 924 -371 -6 15 0

3316 Robby Benton 99 917 -378 -7 16 0

3317 Harry Scott Jr. 30 861 -434 -56 17 0

3318 Mark Smith 19 827 -468 -34 18 0

3319 Jack Roush 60 751 -544 -76 19 0

3320 Mark Smith 44 732 -563 -19 20 0

3321 Tony Clements 51 687 -608 -45 21 0

2022 Joe Gibbs 18 682 -613 -5 22 0

3323 Johnny Davis 01 609 -686 -73 23 0

3324 Mark Smith 14 608 -687 -1 25 1

3325 Andrea Nemechek 87 602 -693 -6 26 1

3326 Gene Vess 4 601 -694 -1 24 -2

3327 Archie St Hilaire 79 600 -695 -1 27 0

3328 Mary Louise Miller 70 576 -719 -24 28 0

3329 Robert Richardson Sr. 23 537 -758 -39 30 1

3330 Curtis Key Sr. 40 526 -769 -11 29 -1

3331 Jason Sciavicco 24 468 -827 -58 31 0

1632 Jack Roush 16 456 -839 -12 32 0

3333 Mike Harmon 74 368 -927 -88 33 0

1534 Mike Curb 98 342 -953 -26 34 0

2035 Jimmy Dick 55 323 -972 -19 35 0

2236 Kristin Hamelin 92 271 -1,024 -52 38 2

3037 Jimmy Means 52 262 -1,033 -9 36 -1

3138 Melissa Sciavicco 00 256 -1,039 -6 37 -1

839 Richard Childress 21 199 -1,096 -57 39 0

3140 Mark Smith 10 191 -1,104 -8 41 1

741 Harry Scott Jr. 134 186 -1,109 -5 40 -1

742 Robby Benton 29 155 -1,140 -31 42 0

443 Dale Earnhardt Jr. 88 151 -1,144 -4 43 0

2944 Curtis Key Sr. 42 144 -1,151 -7 45 1

1745 Rick Ware 15 143 -1,152 -1 44 -1

346 Roger Penske 48 105 -1,190 -38 50 4

347 James Finch 1 91 -1,204 -14 46 -1

448 Scott Lagasse 8 72 -1,223 -19 47 -1

2449 Curtis Key Sr. 46 66 -1,229 -6 48 -1

1950 Morgan Shepherd 89 64 -1,231 -2 49 -1

351 Kenny Habul 175 54 -1,241 -10 51 0

252 Richard Petty 9 47 -1,248 -7 53 1
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753 Adrian Berryhill 117 45 -1,250 -2 52 -1

354 William Venturini Sr. 125 36 -1,259 -9 54 0

855 Tina Berryhill 137 30 -1,265 -6 55 0

356 William Gerhart 185 28 -1,267 -2 56 0

657 Mark Beaver 50 24 -1,271 -4 57 0

158 Rusty Wallace 66 19 -1,276 -5 58 0

359 Robert Torriere 153 18 -1,277 -1 59 0

160 John Young 126 16 -1,279 -2 60 0

361 Derek White 27 12 -1,283 -4 61 0

562 Derrike Cope 173 12 -1,283 0 62 0

363 Scott Deware 86 11 -1,284 -1 63 0

264 Mark Smith 91 9 -1,286 -2 65 1

165 Bob Leavine 195 7 -1,288 -2 64 -1

266 Rod Sieg 239 0 -1,295 -7 66 0

467 Curtis Key Sr. 47 0 -1,295 0 67 0

168 Michelle Gosselin 190 0 -1,295 0 68 0
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